PORM PTO-1986	02-10-20	003 i	ET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
1 31-92			Peterk and Trademark Office
Tab settings ఇంటల ▼			V . V
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pu	1023019		tached original documents or copy thereof
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	~		iress of receiving party(les):
IRMA Blancas	2.6.05		thway Enterprises, I
Karl F. Krimmel	ļ	Internal Addres	ss: P.O. Box 691287
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attac	ched? DiYes DX No	Sand	Intonio, TX 78269-1
3. Nature of conveyance:			
29 Assignment □	Merger	Street Address	: 114 Hunters Branch
☐ Security Agreement ☐	Change of Name	and the second section of the s	A 1
Other		City: Sala	Antonio State: IX ZIP: 7823
Execution Date: <u>A8 Jan.</u> 20	<u> 203 </u>	Additional name(s)	& address(es) attached? U Yes S No
4. Application number(s) or patent number	or(s): 10/3314	24	
If this document is being filed together wit	,	•	of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(8)
10/331424			5 5 7
A	ا Additional numbers attac	hed? 🗆 Yes 🔘 No	
Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mailed		6. Total number	of applications and patents involved:
Name: IRMA Blanca	15		
Internal Address:	1	7 Total fee (37 (CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
	***	∑i Enclosed	
		☐ Authorized	to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: P.O. Box		8. Deposit acc	ount number:
City: San Antonio State:	X 7IP: 78269	(Attach duolic	ate copy of this page if paying by deposit accou
		E THIS SPACE	
7/2003 ECOOPER: 00000257 10331424			
:8021 40.00 OP			
Statement and signature To the best of my knowledge and belief of the original document.	f, the foregoing inform	nation is true and co	orrect and any attached copy is a true cop
IRMA BIQUEAS	_ vlu	ma Blowe Signature	eas 28 Jan. 2003
Name of Person Signing		Signature	Date

Ferm 16-2B

In the United States Patent and Trademark Office

	Mailed 200 <u>3 </u>
Box Patent Application Commissioner for Patents	
Washington, District of Columbia 20231	
Sir:	
Please file the following enclosed patent application papers:	
Applicant #1, Name: TRMA Blancas	•
Applicant #2, Name: Karl T. Krimne	
Title: Identification of an I	adividual using a multiple Purpose card
☐ Specification, Claims, and Abstract: Nr. of Sheets	· ·
Declaration: Date Signed:	·
☐ Drawing(s): Nr. of Sheets Enc.: Formal: Informal: _	
☐ Applicant Qualifies for and Claims Small Entity Status	
Assignment enclosed with cover sheet and recordal fee; please re	ecord and return.
☐ Payment by ☐ check ☐ credit card (form PTO-2038 attached	
for filing fee (not more than thr	ee independent claims and twenty total claims are presented).
☐ \$ additional if Assignment is enc	
☐ Information Disclosure Statement, Form PTO-1449, and listed re	
	HELEHIGES.
☐ Disclosure Document Program reference letter.	travisional Detect Application Car No.
Pursuant to 35 U.S.C. §119(e)(i), applicant(s) claim priority of P filed	Tovisional Patent Application Ser. Nr.
Return Receipt Postcard Addressed to Applicant #1.	
☐ Request Under MPEP § 707.07(j): The undersigned, a pro-	se applicant, respectfully requests that if the Examiner finds
patentable subject matter disclosed in this application, but feels	
Examiner draft one or more allowable claims for applicant.	Abbic and lighting ask has authorized 40 months after 615 months and a 05
□ Request for Non-Publication: The undersigned requests that USC 122(6)(1) The undersigned certifies that the invention disc	tions application not be published 18 months after filing under 35 losed in this application has not and will not be the subject of an
application filed in another country or under a multilateral intern	,
months after filing. The undersigned understands that if this app	
international agreement, the PTO must be notified of such filing	or the application will be regarded as abandoned.
Very respectfully,	$/ \sqrt{f} / \cdot $
Dena Blancas	Land to Kummel
Applicant #1 Signature	Applicant #2 Signature
P.O. Pox 691287 Address (Send Correspondence Here)	Address 1 / Addres
San Antonio, TX 78269-1287	Spu Hutured 1x 18216
Express Mail Label #	; Date of Deposit 200
*** Висодания для дости принципання до надаружения выполня принципання на принципанна на принципання на принци	require manufacture.

Form 10-1: Patent Application Transmittal Letter

Assignment of Invention and Patent Application

For value received, Karl F. KRIMMEL,
of San Antonio, Tx
(hereinafter ASSIGNOR), hereby sells, assigns, transfers, and sets over unto Pathway Enterprises, Frc.
of San Antonio, TX
and her or his successors or assigns (hereinafter ASSIGNEE) 100 % of the following: (A) ASSIGNOR'S right, title and interest in and to the invention entitled " Takenti fraction of
invented by ASSIGNOR; (B) the application for United States patent therefor, signed by ASSIGNOR on Dec 30, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office Serial Number 10/331424
filed 2002 Dec. 30 ; (C) any patent or reissues of any patent that may be granted thereon; and (D) any applications which are continuations, continuations-in-part, substitutes, or divisions of said application. ASSIGNOR authorizes ASSIGNEE to enter the date of signature and/or Serial Number and Filing Date in the spaces above. ASSIGNOR also authorizes and requests the Commissioner for Patents to issue any resulting patent(s) as follows: 6 to ASSIGNOR and 6 to C to
ASSIGNOR hereby further sells, assigns, transfers, and sets over unto ASSIGNEE, the above percentage of ASSIGNOR'S entire right, title, and interest in and to said invention in each and every country foreign to the United States; and ASSIGNOR further conveys to ASSIGNEE the above percentage of all priority rights resulting from the above-identified application for United States patent. ASSIGNOR agrees to execute all papers, give any required testimony, and perform other lawful acts, at ASSIGNEE'S expense, as ASSIGNEE may require to enable ASSIGNEE to perfect ASSIGNEE'S interest in any resulting patent of the United States and countries foreign thereto, and to acquire, hold, enforce, convey, and uphold the validity of said patent and reissues and extensions thereof, and ASSIGNEE'S interest therein.
In testimony whereof ASSIGNOR has hereunto set its hand and seal on the date below.
State: EXAS County: PexaR ss
Starlene Ashley Notary Public Starlene Ashley Notary Public Starlene OF TEXAS STATE OF TEXAS STATE OF TEXAS
My Comm. Exp. 07-16-2006

Form 16-2A

Assignment of Invention and Patent Application

For value received, IRMA Blances
or San Antonio, Tx
(hereinafter ASSIGNOR), hereby sells, assigns, transfers, and sets over unto Pathway
and her or his successors or assigns (hereinafter ASSIGNEE) 100 % of the following: (A) ASSIGNOR'S right, title and interest in and to the invention entitled "
Individual Using a Multiple Purpose card " invented by ASSIGNOR; (B) the application for United States patent therefor, signed by ASSIGNOR on Roca Dec. 30, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office Serial Number 10/33/424
filed
ASSIGNOR hereby further selfs, assigns, transfers, and sets over unto ASSIGNEE, the above percentage of ASSIGNOR'S entire right, title, and interest in and to said invention in each and every country foreign to the United States; and ASSIGNOR further conveys to ASSIGNEE the above percentage of all priority rights resulting from the above-identified application for United States patent. ASSIGNOR agrees to execute all papers, give any required testimony, and perform other lawful acts, at ASSIGNEE'S expense, as ASSIGNEE may require to enable ASSIGNEE to perfect ASSIGNEE'S interest in any resulting patent of the United States and countries foreign thereto, and to acquire, hold, enforce, convey, and uphold the validity of said patent and reissues and extensions thereof, and ASSIGNEE'S interest therein.
In testimony whereof ASSIGNOR has hereunto set its hand and seal on the date below.
ilema Blancas
State: County: Bexa } ss Subscribed and sworn to before me. 130 + 30 3
Subscribed and sworn to before me
STARLENE ASHLEY Notary Public STATE OF TEXAS My Comm. Exp. 07-16-2006

Form 16-2A

PATENT REEL: 013728 FRAME: 0688